FDP Form 7 - 20% Component of the IRA Utilization

20% Component of the IRA Utilization
For the 2nd Quarter, CY 2019
City of Taguig

Project Status

No. of
; Target g
Program or Project Location Total Cost Date Started g % of Total Cost Extensions, Remarks
Completion Date CRY :
; Incurred to if an
Completion ¥
Date

Social Development

Various Infrastructure Projects implemented:

Construction of General Hospital District I

Construction of One (1)-Storey Building for
TB-DOTS

Renovation of Hospital Building A and B

Retro-fitting and Additional 3rd Floor of
Hospital Building D
Street Lighting

Urban Greening

* no cost incurred to date

Bbgy. Hagonoy Taguig City

Bgy. Western Bicutan Taguig]

Bgy. Western Bicutan Taguig]

Bgy. Western Bicutan Taguig]

District 1 & 1l Taguig

Bgyv. Lower BicutanTaguig

P

150,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
50,000,000.00

30,000,000.00

44,349,525.00

37,058,553.00

P 312,408,078.00
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