

**20% Component of the IRA Utilization  
For the 2nd Quarter, CY 2019  
City of Taguig**

Program or Project	Location	Total Cost	Date Started	Target Completion Date	Project Status		No. of Extensions, if any	Remarks
					% of Completion	Total Cost Incurred to Date		
Social Development								
Various Infrastructure Projects implemented:								
Construction of General Hospital District I	Bbg. Hagonoy Taguig City	P 150,000,000.00						
Construction of One (1)-Storey Building for TB-DOTS	Bgy. Western Bicutan Taguig	1,000,000.00						
Renovation of Hospital Building A and B	Bgy. Western Bicutan Taguig	50,000,000.00						
Retro-fitting and Additional 3rd Floor of Hospital Building D	Bgy. Western Bicutan Taguig	30,000,000.00						
Street Lighting	District 1 & II Taguig	44,349,525.00						
Urban Greening	Bgy. Lower Bicutan Taguig	37,058,553.00						
		P 312,408,078.00					*	

\* no cost incurred to date

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

  
**AGNES T. ABRATIQUE**  
 CGDH II (CBO)

  
**HON. MA. LAARNI L. CAYETANO**  
 City Mayor